
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Fee Collection Schedule 2026-2027 
 

Sibling Discount 

THE Hamilton Kids 220/- 

Nursery to UKG 400/- 

Classes I to IV 450/- 

Classes V to VIII 500/- 

Classes IX to X 550/- 

 

Other Fees (If applicable) 

T.C 1000/- 

Duplicate Report Card 500/- 

Re-Admission 500/- 

Cheque Bounce 500/- 

Cycle Stand  1000/- 

Duplicate Identity Card 200/- 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 

THA gives some extra benefits FREE OF COST to its students 

 Free self growth and Career Guidance workshops and seminars. 

 Free enrichment classes for students weak in any subject. 

 Free career counseling, guidance and home visits by teacher- guardians. 

 Prizes and awards to students for a vast range of accomplishments. 

Session 2026-2027 

 

 THE 
HAMILTON 

KIDS 
NUR - UKG I-IV V-VIII IX-X 

 
XI-XII 

PROSPECTUS AND FORM FEE 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

ADMISSION FEE-ONE TIME 
(FOR NEW STUDENTS ONLY ) 

10000 15000 15000 18000 20000 20000 

1
st

   Instalment of composite fee  
(At the time of admission/ Before new session)   

2665 4600 5600 6200 7600 8600 

2
nd

  Instalment of composite fee  (01-15 MAY) 5330 9200 11200 12400 15200 17200 

3
rd

   Instalment of composite fee (01-15 JULY) 5330 9200 11200 12400 15200 17200 

4
th    

Instalment of composite fee (01-15 AUG) 2665 4600 5600 6200 7600 8600 

5
th    

Instalment of composite fee (01-15 SEP) 5330 9200 11200 12400 15200 17200 

6
th

   Instalment of composite fee (01-15 OCT) 2665 4600 5600 6200 7600 8600 

7
th

   Instalment of composite fee (01-15 NOV) 2665 4600 5600 6200 7600 8600 

8
th

   Instalment of composite fee (01-15  DEC) 5330 9200 11200 12400 15200 17200 

TOTAL  COMPOSITE FEE 31980 55200 67200 74400 91200 103200 

 

INSTALMENTS TO BE PAID 

PLEASE NOTE 

i. The first installment of the composite fee must be paid before the start of the new session; thereafter, a re-admission charge of Rs. 500/- will 
apply. 

ii. Please note, In case of a cheque bounce, a fee of Rs 500/- will be charged in the next fee bill, and cheque payments will not be accepted for 
the rest of the session. 

iii. The Late Fee charges of the school are:  
Late fee of Rs 10/- per day will be charged from the 16th of each month for 30 days; thereafter, a re-admission fee of Rs 500/- will apply.  

iv. Pre Board Examination fee for class X and XII will be realized In December 2026. 

v. The Board Examination fee in class IX, X, XI and XII will be charged separately and will be as per the amount prescribed by the CISCE. 

vi. Payments through Cheque or Demand Draft will be accepted only up to the 10th of the month in which the instalment is due. After the 10th, 
payments through Cheque or Demand Draft will not be accepted. 

vii. Parents wanting a Transfer Certificate (TC) must apply on or before 31st March, prior to the commencement of the new academic session. 
Applications received after 31st March will be treated as continuation in the new session, and the April fee of the new session will be 
applicable. In such cases, the TC will be issued only after clearance of all outstanding dues, including the April fee. The TC will be issued within 
15 days of a complete application and fee clearance. 

 
 

THE HAMILTON ACADEMY 


